
SHIT ON A SHINGLESHIT ON A SHINGLE
Two eggs your way, on top of grilled toast, smothered Two eggs your way, on top of grilled toast, smothered 
our country sausage gravy, with hashbrowns  our country sausage gravy, with hashbrowns  12.9912.99

BREAKFAST SANDWICHBREAKFAST SANDWICH
Grilled Texas bread, egg, cheese, choice Grilled Texas bread, egg, cheese, choice 
of ham, sausage, or bacon of ham, sausage, or bacon  7.99 7.99

BREAKFAST TACOSBREAKFAST TACOS
Two flatbreads filled with scrambled eggs and Two flatbreads filled with scrambled eggs and 
cheese with choice of sausage, ham, bacon or cheese with choice of sausage, ham, bacon or 
andouille  andouille  11.99  |  11.99  |  Add guacamole  Add guacamole  1.991.99

TWO EGGS, HASHBROWNS, & TOAST  7.99TWO EGGS, HASHBROWNS, & TOAST  7.99
Add sausage, ham, or bacon. Choice Add sausage, ham, or bacon. Choice 
of white, wheat or rye  of white, wheat or rye  3.993.99

AVOCADO TOASTAVOCADO TOAST
Flatbread topped with fresh avocado, everything bagel Flatbread topped with fresh avocado, everything bagel 
seasoning  seasoning  9.99 9.99 Top it with two eggs your way  Top it with two eggs your way  1.991.99

BREAKFAST MAC & CHEESEBREAKFAST MAC & CHEESE
Ham, bacon or sausage, 2 fried eggs Ham, bacon or sausage, 2 fried eggs 
and creamy cheesy mac and creamy cheesy mac  12.99 12.99

PANCAKE BREAKFAST COMBOPANCAKE BREAKFAST COMBO
Two eggs, sausage, ham, or bacon, 2 pancakes Two eggs, sausage, ham, or bacon, 2 pancakes  11.99 11.99

VOUS BROWNSVOUS BROWNS
Heaping platter of hashbrowns, blended cheese, onions, Heaping platter of hashbrowns, blended cheese, onions, 
green peppers  green peppers  10.99 10.99  |  Add two eggs  |  Add two eggs 2.29 2.29 
Add sausage, ham, or bacon Add sausage, ham, or bacon 3.993.99

EGGS BENEDICTEGGS BENEDICT
Two poached eggs on a grilled English Two poached eggs on a grilled English 
muffin, topped with ham and hollandaise. muffin, topped with ham and hollandaise. 
Served with hashbrowns. Served with hashbrowns. 13.7913.79

BREAKFAST BURRITOBREAKFAST BURRITO
Filled with hashbrowns, eggs, American cheese, sausage, Filled with hashbrowns, eggs, American cheese, sausage, 
ham, or bacon served with salsa and sour cream ham, or bacon served with salsa and sour cream 10.9910.99
Add a side of guacamole 1.99Add a side of guacamole 1.99

HUEVOUS RANCHEROSHUEVOUS RANCHEROS
Hashbrowns topped with sausage, molé, Hashbrowns topped with sausage, molé, 
blended American and Mozzarella, two grilled blended American and Mozzarella, two grilled 
flatbreads and two sunny side up eggs flatbreads and two sunny side up eggs  13.99 13.99

Omelets 
Served with hashbrowns and a choice of white, wheat or rye. Served with hashbrowns and a choice of white, wheat or rye. 

Breakfast
Served Saturday and Sunday 9 AM - 11 AM  |  Buddy System 2.99Served Saturday and Sunday 9 AM - 11 AM  |  Buddy System 2.99

BREAKFAST MEAT  3.99BREAKFAST MEAT  3.99
Smoked ham, Applewood smoked Smoked ham, Applewood smoked 

bacon, or sausage pattiesbacon, or sausage patties

TWO EGGS  2.29TWO EGGS  2.29
HASHBROWNS  3.99HASHBROWNS  3.99

CUP OF SAUSAGE GRAVY 4.99CUP OF SAUSAGE GRAVY 4.99
CUP OF HOLLANDAISE 3.99CUP OF HOLLANDAISE 3.99
PANCAKES  (1) 2.99  (2) 4.99PANCAKES  (1) 2.99  (2) 4.99

ENGLISH MUFFIN  1.99ENGLISH MUFFIN  1.99
PEANUT BUTTER  .59PEANUT BUTTER  .59
MILK OR JUICE  2.99MILK OR JUICE  2.99

BOTTOMLESS COFFEE  2.99BOTTOMLESS COFFEE  2.99

Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

RENDEZVOUS
Sports Bar and GrillSports Bar and Grill

CHEESECHEESE
Blend of Mozzarella and Blend of Mozzarella and 

shredded American  shredded American  10.99  | 10.99  |  Add  Add 
sausage, ham, or bacon  sausage, ham, or bacon  3.99 3.99 

MEAT MONSTERMEAT MONSTER
Breakfast sausage, Applewood Breakfast sausage, Applewood 
smoked bacon, ham, American, smoked bacon, ham, American, 

and Mozzarella  and Mozzarella  14.9914.99

BACON CHEESEBURGERBACON CHEESEBURGER
Our famous burger, Applewood Our famous burger, Applewood 

smoked bacon, pickles, American smoked bacon, pickles, American 
and Mozzarellaand Mozzarella  14.99  14.99

OASISOASIS
Four eggs, American cheese, Four eggs, American cheese, 

ham, hashbrowns inside  ham, hashbrowns inside  15.9915.99

On the Side

Locally Owned and Operated

vousbar.com


